FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

AGENDA

April 2, 2009

Room 1E, L egidative Office Building —=1:00 P.M.

1. Minutes of the February 5, 2009 meeting.

2. New transactions as follows:

2009-10
2009-11
2009-12
2009-13
2009-14
2009-15
2009-16
2009-17
2009-18
2009-19
2009-20
2009-21
2009-22
2009-23
2009-24
2009-25

Commission on Children

Latino and Puerto Rican Affairs Commission
Department of Veterans Affairs

Division of Criminal Justice

Department of Motor Vehicles

Military Department

Department of Economic & Community Development
Department of Public Health

Office of the Chief Medical Examiner

Department of Developmental Services
Department of Mental Health & Addiction Services
Department of Transportation

Department of Social Services

Department of Correction

Department of Children & Families

Children’s Trust Fund Council

$
$

19,000.00
37,000.00

$ 200,000.00
$ 1,001,921.00
$ 200,000.00
$ 150,000.00
$ 266,607.00
$ 340,000.00

$

85,000.00

$10,525,672.00
$ 3,000,000.00
$ 5,599,000.00
$ 5,000,000.00
$ 1,760,000.00
$ 4,500,000.00

$

75,000.00



